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Juniori Body Béhy

1 Tomas Flieal 1990 Sokol Hlubogepy 124 2|
2 Jan Pstross 1987 SK Aritma 113 )
3 Alex Petronjuk 1986 SK Kotlarka 44 3
4 Ondiej Laufer 1982 Olymp 43 3
5 Jan Rejmon 1984 55K Ujezd nad Lesy 42 3
6 Tomas Gregoriades 1983 Meteor Kagerov 41 3
7 Jaroslav  Kouba 1985 SSK Ujezd nad Lesy 30 2
8 Tomas Kvasnitka 1990 MKV Sport Klub 29 2
9 Petr Blaha 1984 Bohemians 26 2
10 Miroslay  Cermak 1883 MP Dukla Praha 15 1
11 Vojtéch  Oldansky 1984 SKSV 15 1
12 Martin Simmr 1985 MP Dukla Praha 14 1
13 Ondfegj Fliegl 1987 SK Praga 13 1
14 Tomas Marik 1988 Pofigi 13 1
15 David Svoboda 1985 MP Dukla Praha 13 1
16 Petr Zelensky 1984 Loka Praha 11 1
17 Jan Frchal 1986 Loko Praha g 1
18 Michal Kajnak 1985 Loko Praha a 1
19 Jan Mach 1985 Loko Praha 7 1

Muzi 20-39 let

1 Josef Podugka 1962 AC Kablo Kladno 132 g
2 Petr Soukup 1965 Kovohuté Piibram 124 11
3 Pavel Holub , 1964 Bering Praha 920 10
4 Tomas Rychetsky 1966 Citibank 90 10
g Jifi Kalista 1971 Loka Praha 81 a8
8 Jaroslav  Holub 1962 Liga 100 B4 a8
7 Zbyn&k Pela 1973  Skipax Kladno 48 4
8 Ondiej Cerfiansky 1881 TSK Praha 47 4
9 Martin Ketzl 1867 WaU 45 4
10 Martin Rahinak 1979 RC Baset 43 i
11 Richard ~ Vaculka 1970 Zelezarny Prostéjov 41 3
12 Pavel Pachner 1975 SKI Liberec 40 3
13 Jan Rataj 1973  Dukla 37 i
14 Dusan Hosek 1976 5K Kotlarka 36 3
15 Martin Smetana 1973 SK Kotlaika Praha 33 4
16 Petr Matousek 1975 Ekonom Praha 32 5
17 Jan Oberlander 1975 Sokal Senohraby 29 3
18 Ondiej Bloudek 1977 Blesk 27 2
19 Jifi Soral 1872 TJ Haje 2 3
20 Tamas Janko 1972  MP Dukla Praha 28 2
21 Filip Senigl 1976 PIM - RC Praha 26 2
22 Miloslav  Kwvasnicka 1963 MKV Sport Klub 26 3
23 Vladimir  Ondra 1968 Liga 100 23 3]
24 Jan Kaspar 1971 FEL Praha 22 2
25 Michal Vesely 1880  RC Amar Mnichov 21 2
26 Jaroslav  Durdis 1967 KVS Praha 4 16 2
27 Zdenék Dabravéik 1964 Marianske Lazné 15 1
28 Tomas Havel 1975  Olymp Praha 15 1
29 Josef Smetana 1969 Datalusk Jihlava 15 1
30 Petr Bloudek 1972 Blesk 14 1
31 Metedé]  Fikes 1967 AC Kablo Kladno 14 1




32 Jiri Kadirek
33 Filip Martinek
34 Lubos Matéji
35 Jifi Myska
36 Tomas Pirk
37 Ondrej Votruba
38 Tomas Haas
39 Martin Zatek
40 Karel Raiter
41 Jan Vanédek
42 Marek Tupy
43 FrantiSek Bulava
44 Pavel Repan
45 Tomas Janowvsky
46 Ladislav  Pita
47 Vojtéch  Vanédek
48 Vojtéch  Heger
49 Zdenék  Mohynek
50 Rudolf Slaba
51 Lubos Subrt
52 Petr Vejvoda
53 Zbysek  Zeman
54 Jifi Dvorak
55 Tomas Konopasek
56 Vitézslav Sklenar
57 Kamil Koprnicky
58 Jifi Vabr
59 Pavel Havlik
g0 Pavel Lipa
E1 Pavel Matéjovsky
B2 Patrik Cikara
63 Jan Spevak
64 Martin Divis
65 Josef Koroptvicka
66 Jachym  VManégek
67 Jifi Skorkowvsky
e 68 Tomas  Chytka
* 59 Tomas Jahoda
€ 70 Daniel Jech
¢« 71 Pavel Petr
« 72 Jakub Sladedek
- 73 Tomas Stafecky
Muzi 40-49 et
1 Pavel Movak
2 Vaclav Lipa
3 Miroslav  Fliegl
4 Milan Ryba
5 Vadimir Tomanek
6 Vladimir  Cerny
7 Viktor Fetronjuk
8 Frantisek Roubik
9 Josef Vitasek
10 Jaromir  Dolezal

1874
18968
1976
1873
1973
1977
1964
1968
1962

1977
1966
1973
1964
1972

1974
1965
1875
1964
1977
1969
1963
1980
1971
1966
1971
1973
1880
1965
1968
1880
1963
1880
1978
1973
1966
1976
1976
1965
1974
1862

1953
1952
1954
1952
1956
1952
1960
1956
1958
1957

Za sebe

AC Praha 1890
Dukla Praha
ISCAREX

Lék. Triklub Praha

Gondor

Praha &

FSP Praha
Praha 3 - Zizkov
nauvadeno

Za sebe

Banik Stribro
Sokol Hrabova
SK Praha

AC Praha 1880
neuvadeno
ISCAREX
MNOAL

TT Talin

SK Turnov
neuvedenc
AC Trial Plzen
Viking Jilemnice
Praha 4

Jince

AC Trial Plzen
Praha 8

CKC
Cernosice

KS Praha

Pluto Team
CKC

Klub Klid
Benefov
Meteor Kagerov
Porici

Praha 8
Bohnice

Za sehe

Praha

TT Talin

Rise Hvézd

Racek Praha
Obuv Cernosice
Sokol Hiubotepy
AVC

Bering Praha
HAC Praha
Pumevek
Cercany

Bukova

Praha 8
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11 Vladimir  Dbaly

12 Milos Smrcéka
13 Josef Schwarz
14 Jiri Krofta
15 Stanislav  Fux

16 Vaclav Krejsa
17 Roman  Masek
18 Ludvik ESner
19 Antonin  Janda
20 Jiri Janicek
21 Jaromir  Cizinsky
22 Miroslav  Kratochvil
23 Miloslav ~ Smida
24 Eduard Elaha
25 Jaroslay  Mar

26 Ludék Sedlak

27 Jiri Oftta
28 Jiri Poticek
29 |lvan Mintek

30 Bedfich Klimes
21 Frantidgek Kolinek
32 Milos Strnad
33 Josef Slaby
34 Vaclav AmbroZ
35 Petr Novotny
36 Pavel Rybak
37 Josef Spurny
38 Michal Bednarf

39 Jan Marcan
40 Jan Rock
41 Jifi Cermak
42 Jan Rock

43 Vladimir Dolezal
44 Milan Kosar
45 Josef Zejman
48 Michal Zimola
47 Vladimir  Pavlik
48 Ladislav  Valyi
49 Jaroslay  MNovdk
50 Vladimir John

Muzi 50-59 let
1 lgor Tausinger
2 Jaroslav  Cabrnoch
3 Antonin  Pospisil
4 7Zdendk  Hrufa
5 Frantisek Cipl
8 Jaroslay  Gregor
T Petr Werner
8 Miroslav  Bigko
9 Franti3ek Kuncl
10 Viadimir  Sperk
11 Josef Kakat
12 Jifi Cenovsky

1959
1954
1955
1955
1958
1952
1961
1956
1958
1956
1955
1958
1960
1952
1956
1954
1956
1953

1956
1956
1953
1961
1954
1961

1952
1961
1353
1954
1956
1954
1953
1855
1961
1961
1958
1955
1958
1955

1849
1944
1846
1946
1851
1951
1951
1944
1950
1849
1948
1949

Liga 100
BK Rigany

MP

Liga 100

Loko Beroun
ANC

NOWVIS

Tatran Zel. Ruda
Ohbora Hvézda
MNIC Praha
Sabzo

Sokol Hlubatepy
TJ Banik Stribro
ED Matol
Olymp

Semik

UNV Praha
Velké Pritoéno
neuvedeno
Sokol Bukovice
AK Perna

Loko Beroun
Sedlec Préice
AC Praha
NOWIS
neuvedeno
Liga 100

FN Motol
Veselka

AC OH

Praha 4

ACOH

Abont

SK Bering

MNaovis Praha
NOWVIS

SK Délo-buch
neuvedsno

SK Bering
Olymp

Crotalus

Slavoj Davle
Bering Praha
Tondach Jiréany
BC Beneasov
Obora Hvézda
Fraha 4

ANVC Praha

Skl Klub Pribram
ANC Praha

ANVC Praha
Meteor Kacerov

Body
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13 Vladimir  Seidl
14 Petr Hulinsky
15 Jan Pirk
16 Boris Sedlak
17 Jifi Plechacek
18 Alexander Kolsky
19 Zdenék Malek
20 Otakar Kalas
21 Pelr Matiasek
22 Petr Mucha
23 Frantisek Kolar
24 Milos Simon
25 Zdené&k Hosek
26 Radek Kozak
27 Zdenék Novak
28 Jan Siminek
29 Antonin  Hejna
30 Volker Bannenberg
31 Frantidek Rettich
32 Oldrich Stehlik
33 Zdenék Koé
34 Jaroslay  Stehlik
Muzi 69-69 let
1 Jaroslav  Cech
2 Jaroslav  Janecek
3 Antonin Socharec
4 lvo Domansky
5 Jaroslav  Pac
& Rudolf Kaderabek
7 Ladislav  Pazdera
8 Jifi Budka
& \Vaclav Kolar
10 Frantiféek Fefa
11 Josef Kaspar
12 Milo3 LouZecky
13 Vaclav Holy
14 Pavel Kohout
15 Antonin Zima
16 Josef Hlusicka
17 Frantisek Zalesak
18 Josef Forde
19 Otakar Svatos
20 Antonin - Dockalek
21 Karel Slajs

Muzi nad 70 let

1 Antonin
2 Jaromir
3 Mikoslav
4 lvan

5 Vladimir
6 Josef

7 Jaroslav

Lehecek
Stastny
Zelinka
Pacner
Firt
Cupanek
Zezulka

1944
1850
1848
1848
1944

1843
1951
1946
1947
1846
1944
1943
1945
1942
1949
1948
1946
1946
1948
1947
1951

1941
1940
1940
1938
1940
19389
1935
1941
1840
18939
1938
1940
1841
1840
18934
1938
1937
1932
1834
1938
1936

1931
1930
1924
1926
1929
1926
1928

Liga 100

ANVC Praha
Lék. Triklub Praha
ANVC Praha
Meélnik
neuvedeno
ANC Praha
Praha 1890
ANC Praha
Sokol Kobylisy
neuvedeno
PSK Union
Union Banka
MMP Plzen

Za sebe
ISCAREX
Koktejl CZ

Baunatal ACT Kassel

Piiroda

Liga 100
Meteor Kaderov
Union Banka

Liga 100
PSK Union
ANC Praha
AVC Praha
SvVE

ANC Praha
Liga 100
Tarus Praha
ANVC Praha
ANVC Praha
AVC Praha
Sabzo

Liga 100
ANC Praha
Liga 100
Liga 100
KD Havifow
Sokol Roudnice
ISCAREX
Praha 4
AVC Praha

AMC Praha
Liga 100
Sabzro

TJ Praga
AVC Praha
SK Prerov
Liga 100

Body
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114
85
B9
55
45
42
35
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27
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17
14
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11
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25
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